NETKROM T h l i
Netkrom Technologies Inc
5930 NW 99th Ave Unit 14 Doral, FL 33178 USA
Phone: 305-4182232 Fax: 305-4189266
www.netkrom.com / sales@netkrom.com
USA Price List
September 2007
Confidential

47 MESH-9OM 2.4GHz 9dBi Muni-Mesh Omnidirectional Antenna (N male connector) Unit 79.00
48 MESH-12OM 2.4GHz 12dBi Muni-Mesh Omnidirectional Antenna (N male connector) Unit 99.00
49 MESH-11OM 4.9 to 5.8GHz 11dBi Muni-Mesh Omnidirectional Antenna (N male connector) Unit 129.00
900MHz/2.4GHz/5GHz Outdoor CPE Bridge Point to Point kit
50 AIR-PTPCPE910 AIRNET 54Mb 900MHz NLOS CPE Bridge Point to Point long range Kit (up 15 miles or 24 Km LOS and 3 miles or 5Km NLOS)
Include: 2 AIRNET CPE Bridge ISP-CPE910, 2 Pole Mount Bracket, 2 75’' Outdoor CAT5e cables and 2 POE power supplies Kit 999.00
51 AIR PTPCPE500 AIRNET 54Mb Dual band 2.4/5GHz CPE Bridge Point to Point short range Kit (up 3 miles or 5 Km)                                                                                                                                Kit 649 0051 AIR-PTPCPE500 AIRNET 54Mb Dual band 2.4/5GHz CPE Bridge Point to Point short range Kit (up 3 miles or 5 Km)
Include: 2 AIRNET CPE Bridge ISP-CPE500, 2 Pole Mount Bracket, 2 75’' Outdoor CAT5e cables and 2 POE power supplies Kit 649.00
52 AIR-PTPCPE500GHP AIRNET 54Mb 2.4GHz CPE Bridge Point to Point long range Kit (up 15 miles or 24 Km)
Include: 2 AIRNET CPE Bridge ISP-CPE500GHP, 2 Pole Mount Bracket, 2 75'’ Outdoor CAT5e cables and 2 POE power supplies Kit 699.00
53 AIR-PTPCPE500AHP AIRNET 54Mb 5GHz CPE Bridge Point to Point long range Kit (up 10 miles or 16 Km)
Include: 2 AIRNET CPE Bridge ISP-CPE500AHP, 2 Pole Mount Bracket, 2 75’' Outdoor CAT5e cables and 2 POE power supplies Kit 799.00
900MHz Outdoor Antenna
ANTENNASANTENNAS
54 W90-8O 900MHz 8dBi Omnidirectional Antenna (N Female Connector Pigtail) Unit 134.00
55 W90-11Y 900MHz 11dBi Yagi Antenna (N Female Connector Pigtail) Unit 57.00
56 W90-13Y 900MHz 13dBi Yagi Antenna (N Female Connector Pigtail) Unit 63.00
57 W90-15G 900MHz 15dBi Parabolic Grid Antenna (N Female Connector Pigtail) Unit 110.00( g )
58 W90-13SP 900MHz 13dBi 120º Sector Panel Antenna VPOL (N Female Connector) Unit 366.00
59 W90-12SPH 900MHz 12dBi 120º Sector Panel AntennaHPOL (N Female Connector) Unit 720.00
2.4 GHz Outdoor Antenna
60 W24-24G 2.4GHz 24dBi Parabolic Grid Antenna (N Female Connector Pigtail) Unit 66.00( g )
61 W24-16P 2.4GHz 16dBi Flat Panel Antenna (N Female Connector) Unit 47.00
62 W24-9O 2.4GHz 9dBi Omnidirectional Antenna VPOL (N Female Connector Pigtail) Unit 49.00
63 W24-12O 2.4GHz 12dBi Omnidirectional Antenna VPOL (N Female Connector Pigtail) Unit 79.00
64 W24-9OM 2.4GHz 9dBi Mesh Omnidirectional Antenna (N male connector) Unit 49.00( )
65 W24-12OM 2.4GHz 12dBi Mesh Omnidirectional Antenna (N male connector) Unit 79.00
66 W24-20SP45 2.3 - 2.7 GHz 20dBi 45º Sector Panel Antenna VPOL(N Female Connector) Unit 228.00
67 W24-17SP60 2.3 - 2.7 GHz 17dBi 60º Sector Panel Antenna VPOL (N Female Connector) Unit 228.00
68 W24-17SP90 2.3 - 2.7 GHz 17dBi 90º Sector Panel Antenna VPOL (N Female Connector) Unit 228.0068 W24 17SP90 2.3  2.7 GHz 17dBi 90  Sector Panel Antenna VPOL (N Female Connector) Unit 228.00
69 W24-16SP120 2.3 - 2.7 GHz 16dBi 120º Sector Panel Antenna VPOL (N Female Connector) Unit 228.00
70 W24-14SP180 2.4GHz 14dBi 180º Sector Panel Antenna VPOL (N Female Connector) Unit 360.00
71 W24-16SPH90 2.4GHz 16.5dBi 90º Sector Panel Antenna HPOL (N Female Connector) Unit 246.00
4.9GHz Outdoor Antenna4.9GHz Outdoor Antenna
72 W49-11O 4.9GHz 11dBi Omnidirectional Antenna (N Female Connector Pigtail) Unit 136.00
73 W49-11OM 4.9GHz 10dBi Mesh Omnidirectional Antenna (N male connector) Unit 99.00
74 W49-16SP90 4.9GHz 16dBi 90º Sector Panel Antenna VPOL (N Female Connector) Unit 228.00
75 W5G-25G  4.9 to 5.8GHz Wideband 25dBi Parabolic Grid Antenna (N Female Connector Pigtail) Unit 68.00
76 W5G-28G  4.9 to 5.8GHz Wideband 28dBi Parabolic Grid Antenna (N Female Connector Pigtail) Unit 92.00
5GHz Outdoor Antenna
77 W58 12O 5 8GH  12dBi O idi ti l A t  (N F l  C t  Pi t il) U it 132 0077 W58-12O 5.8GHz 12dBi Omnidirectional Antenna (N Female Connector Pigtail) Unit 132.00
78 W5G-11OM 5.1 to 5.8GHz 11dBi Mesh Omnidirectional Antenna (N male connector) Unit 99.00
79 W58-17SP90V 5.4 to 5.8GHz 17dBi 90º Sector Panel Antenna VPOL (N Female Connector) Unit 255.00
80 W58-16SP120V 5.4 to 5.8GHz 16dBi 120º Sector Panel Antenna VPOL (N Female Connector) Unit 255.00
81 W58 17SP90H 5 4 t  5 8GH  17dBi 90º S t  P l A t  HPOL (N F l  C t ) U it 264 0081 W58-17SP90H 5.4 to 5.8GHz 17dBi 90º Sector Panel Antenna HPOL (N Female Connector) Unit 264.00
82 W58-16SP120H 5.4 to 5.8GHz 16dBi 120º Sector Panel Antenna HPOL (N Female Connector) Unit 264.00
83 W58-24PT 5.1-5.8GHz 24dBi Tri-band Panel Antenna (N Female Connector) NEW LOW PRICE Unit 69.00
84 W5G-25G 4.9 to 5.8GHz Wideband 25dBi Parabolic Grid Antenna (N Female Connector Pigtail) Unit 68.00
85 W5G 28G 4 9 t  5 8GH  Wid b d 28dBi P b li  G id A t  (N F l  C t  Pi t il) U it 92 0085 W5G-28G 4.9 to 5.8GHz Wideband 28dBi Parabolic Grid Antenna (N Female Connector Pigtail) Unit 92.00
86 W58-29D 5.8GHz 29dBi Parabolic Dish Antenna (N Female Connector) Unit 202.00
87 W58-32D 5.8GHz 32.5dBi Parabolic Dish Antenna (N Female Connector) Unit 297.00
88 W5G-29D 5.1 to 5.8GHz Wideband 29dBi Parabolic Dish Antenna (N Female Connector) Unit 248.00
89 W5G-32D 5.1 to 5.8GHz Wideband 32dBi Parabolic Dish Antenna (N Female Connector) Unit 376.00
90 W5G-29D-DP 5.1 to 5.8GHz Wideband 29dBi Parabolic Dish Antenna Dual polarity (N Female Connector) Unit 308.00
91 W5G-32D-DP 5.1 to 5.8GHz Wideband 32dBi Parabolic Dish Antenna Dual polarity (N Female Connector) Unit 434.00
92 W5G-29RADOME Radome cover for 0.6M 29dBi Parabolic dish antenna Unit 66.00
93 W5G-32RADOME Radome cover for 0.9M 32dBi Parabolic dish antenna Unit 90.00
94 W5G-34D 5.25-5.85GHz 34.5dBi Parabolic Dish Antenna (N Female Connector) Unit 1450.00
Amplifiers
95 WAC-AM1WG 1 Watt 802.11b/g Outdoor Amplifier Unit 299.00
OTHERS ACCESORIESOTHERS ACCESORIES
95 WAC AM1WG 1 Watt 802.11b/g Outdoor Amplifier Unit 299.00
Accesories
96 WAC-CARG85 5 ft (1.5m) RG8 low Loss cable adapter, N Male to N Male (Antenna to Radio Cable) Unit 29.00
97 WAC-CARG825 25 ft (7.6m) RG8 low loss cable, N Male to N Male (Antenna to Radio Cable) Unit 39.00
98 WAC-CARG850 50 ft (15.2m) RG8 low loss cable, N Male to N Male (Antenna to Radio Cable) Unit 59.0098 WAC CARG850 50 ft (15.2m) RG8 low loss cable, N Male to N Male (Antenna to Radio Cable) Unit 59.00
99 WAC-CAUTP50 50 ft (15.2m) Outdoor UTP cable (Switch or PC to Outdoor Radio Power/Data Cable) Unit 29.00
100 WAC-CAUTP75 75 ft (22.8m) Outdoor UTP cable (Switch or PC to Outdoor Radio Power/Data Cable) Unit 39.00
101 WAC-CAUTP100 100 ft (30.5m) Outdoor UTP cable (Switch or PC to Outdoor Radio Power/Data Cable) Unit 49.00
102 WAC-CAUTP150 150 ft (45.7m) Outdoor UTP cable (Switch or PC to Outdoor Radio Power/Data Cable) Unit 64.00
103 WAC-CAUTP200 200 ft (61m) Outdoor UTP cable (Switch or PC to Outdoor Radio Power/Data Cable) Unit 79.00
104 WAC-CAUTP1000 1000 ft Roll (305m) Outdoor UTP cable Unit 239.00
105 WAC PRMMCXNM 2 ft (0 6 ) RP MMCX t  N l  Pi t il (F  Ai t Hi h P  PC C d) U it 10 00105 WAC-PRMMCXNM 2 ft (0.6m) RP-MMCX to N male Pigtail (For Airnet High Power PC Card) Unit 10.00
106 WAC-PRSMANM 2 ft (0.6m) RP-SMA to N male Pigtail (For Netkrom Indoor APs and most popular Radios) Unit 10.00
107 WAC-POE48V Power over Ethernet Injector 48V 802.3af (For any 802.3af PoE Compatible Radios) Unit 34.00
108 WAC-ESP100POE Network Lightning/Surge Protector, 100Mbps Data Rate,
LAN/POE 7.5V/70V Clamp Voltage, 10KA Surge Unit 29.00
109 WAC LA3G S  P t t  N M l  t  N F l   t  3GH  (Li ht i  A t ) U it 24 00109 WAC-LA3G Surge Protector N Male to N Female up to 3GHz (Lightning Arrestor) Unit 24.00
110 WAC-LA6G Surge Protector N Male to N Female up to 6GHz (Lightning Arrestor) Unit 39.00
111 WAC-UM Universal Mount antenna Unit 16.00